

## 1982-91 "F" SUSPENSION/FRONT

1.	7.395	COVER, Strut Mt Up	14038398
2.	7.347	NUT, Strut Mt (M8x1.25)(1984-91)	11500760
3.	7.347	WASHER, Strut Mt	14038397
4.	7.395	MOUNT, Strut Up-RH (1982-86)	14080730
	7.395	MOUNT, Strut Up-RH (1987-91)	14106736
	7.395	MOUNT, Strut Up-LH (1982-86)	14080729
	7.395	MOUNT, Strut Up-LH (1987-91)	10136865
5.	7.395	RETAINER, Strut-RH (1982-86)	14038400
	7.395	RETAINER, Strut-RH (1987-91)	14106738
	7.395	RETAINER, Strut-LH (1982-86)	14038399
	7.395	RETAINER, Strut-LH (1987-91)	14106737
6.	6.170	BUSHING, Strg Knu Lwr Cont Arm Rr	14039484
7.	6.174	NUT, Lwr Cont Arm (M12x1.75)(1984-91)(8.917)	11500756
8.	7.371	SHIELD, Strut	14019320
9.	7.345	ABSORBER, W/Strut & Shk (1989 F87 W/FE2, Exc 1LE) (1990F87) (* 1)	22064121
10.	7.347	BOLT, Strut	14047920
11.	7.347	WASHER, Strut to Knu (1985-91)	10027257
12.	7.345	STRUT (1989-91 W/FE1,LO3/5.0E)(* 1)	22064122
13.	7.347	NUT, Strut	14019274
14.	6.020	KNUCKLE, Strg-RH (1982-87)(1988-91 Exc 1LE)	14021196
	6.020	KNUCKLE, Strg-RH (1988-91 W/1LE)	18016738
	6.020	KNUCKLE, Strg-LH (1982-87)(1988-91 Exc 1LE)	14021195
	6.020	KNUCKLE, Strg-LH (1988-91 W/1LE)	18016737
15.	4.665	CALIPER, Disc Brk-RH (1982-87)	18010481
	4.665	CALIPER, Disc Brk-RH (1988-91)	18016156
	4.665	CALIPER, Disc Brk-LH	18016155
16.	5.002	GASKET, Disc Sph Shld to Strg Knu	3966202
17.	6.177	STOP, Lwr Cont Arm-RH (1982-84) (1985-87 Exc 16" Whl) (1988-89 Exc Z28) (1990-91 Exc 16" Whl)	14019310
	6.177	STOP, Lwr Cont Arm-RH (1985-87 W/16" Whl) (1988-89 W/Z28) (1990-91 W/16" Whl)	14089488
	6.177	STOP, Lwr Cont Arm-LH (1982-84) (1985-87 Exc 16" Whl) (1988-89 Exc Z28) (1990-91 Exc 16" Whl)	14019309
	6.177	STOP, Lwr Cont Arm-LH (1985-87 W/16" Whl) (1988-89 W/Z28) (1990-91 W/16" Whl)	14089487
18.	5.813	NUT, Whl (M12x1.5)(1982-87)	9590477
	5.813	NUT, Whl (M12x1.5)(1988-91)	10091792
19.	5.803	WHEEL (16x8) (1989-90) (Alum) (Stmp XWK, XPX) (Med Gray Met-15P) (* 1)	10121083
20.	6.330	CAP, Whl Brg Grease	14003444
21.	8.939	PIN, Cot (2.8x30mm)(Part of 35)	11514337
22.	6.022	NUT, Strg Knu Spdl	378137
23.	6.321	WASHER, Strg Knu Spdl	457707
24.	6.313	BEARING, Whl Otr (1982-87)(1988-91 Exc 1LE)	14066918
	6.313	BEARING, Whl Otr (1988-91 W/1LE)(Part of 25)	457049
25.	5.809	ROTOR, W/Hub & Bolts, Whl (1982-87)(1988-91 Exc 1LE)	14032431
	5.809	ROTOR, W/Hub & Bolts, Whl (1988-91 W/1LE) (Incl 24, 26, 27)	18016035
26.	5.812	BOLT, Whl (1988-91)(Part of 25)	9590476

27.	6.311	BEARING, Whl Inr (Part of 25) .....	457196
28.	6.326	SEAL, Whl Inr Brg .....	3965092
29.	5.002	SHIELD, Brk Disc Sph-RH .....	14026874
	5.002	SHIELD, Brk Disc Sph-LH .....	14026873
30.	5.002	BOLT, W/Lk Wa Brk Disc Sph .....	14001230
31.	7.240	BOLT, Stab Shf Link (Part of 44) .....	14071384
32.	8.929	WASHER, FI (M9.1x31.5x3.1)(Part of 44) .....	10029761
33.	7.243	INSULATOR, Stab Bar & S/Abs .....	6270752
34.	8.917	NUT, Hex Lk (3/8x16) .....	9422297
35.	6.168	ARM, Lwr Cont-RH (1982-84) (1985 Exc FE2) (1986 Exc Z28, B2G) (1987-91 Exc 16" Whl) (Incl 21, 37) .....	14083562
	6.168	ARM, Lwr Cont-RH (1985 W/FE2) (1986 W/B2G, Z28) (1987-91W/16" Whl) (Incl 21, 37) .....	14091390
	6.168	ARM, Lwr Cont-LH (1982-84) (1985 Exc FE2) (1986 Exc Z28, B2G) (1987-91 Exc 16" Whl) (Incl 21, 37) .....	14083561
	6.168	ARM, Lwr Cont-LH (1985 W/FE2) (1986 W/B2G, Z28) (1987-91W/16" Whl) (Incl 21, 37) .....	14091389
36.	6.174	BALLJOINT, Lwr .....	9767281
37.	6.164	NUT, Lwr Cont Arm (1982-84) (1985 Exc FE2) (1986 Exc Z28, B2G) (1987-91 Exc 16" Whl) (Part of 35) .....	3983037
	6.174	NUT, Strg Knu & Hub (1985 W/FE2) (1986 W/B2G, Z28) (1987-91 W/16" Whl) (Part of 35) .....	14088089
38.	6.176	BUMPER, Lwr Cont Arm (1982-84) (1985-87 Exc FE2) (1988-91 W/15" Whl) .....	10068783